
18. Internationaler Boddenpokal 

Greifswald, 07.09.2013

Klasse

Jugend C G/R
Listenführer C.L. Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tien Nguyen Ho SV Warnemünde 
SS 6:2

52
SS 8:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  0  14 1

2 Dennis Hyla Greifswalder Ringerverein
1:40

01 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  5  1  0  0  0  6 2

3 Tobias Wenzel SAV Torgelow
Fr

0:50

01
0:55

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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